
 

 

CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL  

VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

2018 

  

Day Date Opponent 
Home/

Away 
Time 

 

Departure 

Time 

Saturday 8-11-18 Scrimmage Away 9:30 am  

Saturday 8-18-18 Scrimmage  Away 10:00 am  

Friday 8-24-18 West Greene, PA Home 7:00pm  

Friday 8-31-18 Hundred Away 7:00 pm 3:30 pm  

Friday 9-7-18 Valley Home 7:00 pm  

Friday 9-14-18 Frontier Away 7:00 pm 2:30 pm  

Friday 9-21-18 Madonna Home 7:00 pm  

Friday 9-28-18 Paden City Away 7:00 pm 3:30 pm  

Friday 10-5-18 
Conotton Valley 

(Homecoming) 
Home 7:00 pm  

Friday 10-12-18 Clay-Battelle Away 7:00 pm 3:30 pm  

Friday 10-19-18 Beallsville Away 7:00 pm  3:30 pm 

Friday 10-26-18 
Bridgeport 

Senior Day 
Home 7:00 pm  

 


